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Wettkampf 26 - 100m Freistil männlich
Pflichtzeiten
2012: 01:39,00   2011: 01:29,00   2010: 01:19,00   2009: 01:15,00   2008: 01:12,00
2007 und älter: 01:04,00

Mehrkampf Jahrgang 2015
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Filip Glura 2015 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:16,49 223
2. Henrick Strauss 2015 TV 08 Baumbach 01:23,39 172
3. Moritz Bohn 2015 VfR Simmern 01:28,29 145
4. Yiyi Liu 2015 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:30,86 133
5. Emil Smolenschi 2015 White Sharks BKS e.V. 01:31,68 129
6. Paul Lisniak 2015 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:37,95 106

Mehrkampf Jahrgang 2014
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Tobias Koch 2014 TV 08 Baumbach 01:09,41 298
2. Maximilian Schäfer 2014 VfR Simmern 01:22,04 180
3. Patrice Pöppke 2014 SFC Nahetal 05 01:22,40 178
4. Artem Yatsiuk 2014 SFC Nahetal 05 01:22,61 177
5. Luca Negru 2014 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:25,42 160
6. Noah Forster 2014 VfR Simmern 01:33,73 121
7. Jannik Schuhmacher 2014 VfR Simmern 01:53,99 67

abgemeldet
Marlon Spence 2014 SG Rhein-Mosel

Mehrkampf Jahrgang 2013
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Aaron Weicht 2013 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:17,13 217
2. Mateo Markovic 2013 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:25,14 161
3. Vincent Koßmann 2013 Flipper Gerolstein 01:31,19 131

Jahrgang 2012
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. und Rheinland-Jahrgangsmeister

Ben-Luca Derr 2012 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:13,63 250
2. Lars Licker 2012 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:17,07 218
3. David Reuter 2012 VfR Simmern 01:22,28 179
4. Levin Wagner 2012 ST Daaden-Wissen 01:32,22 127
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noch Wettkampf 26 - 100m Freistil männlich
Jahrgang 2011
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. und Rheinland-Jahrgangsmeister

Alexander Thiel 2011 White Sharks BKS e.V. 01:03,85 383
2. Oliver Bullert 2011 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:04,94 364
3. Moritz Mand 2011 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:07,20 329
4. Fabian Rütz 2011 Flipper Gerolstein 01:09,71 294
5. Leonardo Iavarone 2011 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:12,12 266
6. Leon Dier 2011 TG Konz 1885 01:18,42 207
7. Max Brakonier 2011 Flipper Gerolstein 01:19,01 202
8. Jonathan Stolz 2011 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:22,11 180
9. Dean Heimbach 2011 Sportfr. 09 Puderbach 01:24,54 165

Jahrgang 2010
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. und Rheinland-Jahrgangsmeister

Elias Brandt 2010 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:04,64 369
2. Kian Korres 2010 Flipper Gerolstein 01:06,52 339
3. Patrick Bartak-Petry 2010 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:07,86 319
4. Laurens Jede 2010 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:10,19 288
5. Noah Schröder 2010 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:11,89 268
6. David Seib 2010 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:15,19 235
7. Nico Jaax 2010 Flipper Gerolstein 01:15,31 233
8. Nils Bredenkötter 2010 TV 08 Baumbach 01:18,92 203

Jahrgang 2009
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. und Rheinland-Jahrgangsmeister

Ole Weidenfeller 2009 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:00,08 460
2. Magnus Wildermann 2009 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:00,87 442
3. Justus Müller 2009 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:05,83 350
4. Dennis Seib 2009 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:06,29 342
5. Niklas Nuss 2009 TG Konz 1885 01:08,72 307
6. Timon Klar 2009 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:09,21 301
7. Fynn-Lasse Baumgärtner 2009 VfR Simmern 01:11,56 272
8. Matthias Heuchemer 2009 SG Westerwald 01:15,00 236

abgemeldet
Jayden Sindorf 2009 SG Westerwald
Matthias Steier 2009 TG Konz 1885
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noch Wettkampf 26 - 100m Freistil männlich
Jahrgang 2008
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. und Rheinland-Jahrgangsmeister

Yannik Nowak 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:55,81 574
2. Simeon Liam Hetzel 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:57,38 528
3. Joran Spence 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:59,54 473
4. Elias Elpers 2008 SG Westerwald 01:02,80 403
5. Oliver Branowski 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:04,48 372
6. Kristian Ziegler 2008 ST Daaden-Wissen 01:07,72 321
7. Samuel Serra 2008 TG Konz 1885 01:08,44 311

Jahrgang 2007
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. und Rheinland-Jahrgangsmeister

Paul Kaffine 2007 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:57,51 525
2. Mauritz Trapp 2007 VfR Simmern 01:01,39 431
3. Sidrit Dautaj 2007 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:05,04 363 EnM
4. Joshua Böhmer 2007 TV 08 Baumbach 01:05,15 361 EnM
5. Niklas Braun 2007 TV 08 Baumbach 01:06,89 333 EnM

Offene Wertung
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. und Rheinlandmeister

Yannik Nowak 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:55,81 574
2. Simeon Liam Hetzel 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:57,38 528
3. Paul Kaffine 2007 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:57,51 525
4. Thorleif Moeck 1999 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:58,26 505
5. Joran Spence 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:59,54 473
6. Ole Weidenfeller 2009 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:00,08 460
7. Benedikt Brenner 2006 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:00,11 459
8. Philipp Ertz 2006 White Sharks BKS e.V. 01:00,82 444
9. Magnus Wildermann 2009 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:00,87 442
10. Joel Langenbach 2002 ST Daaden-Wissen 01:00,94 441
11. Mauritz Trapp 2007 VfR Simmern 01:01,39 431
12. Elias Elpers 2008 SG Westerwald 01:02,80 403
13. Alexander Thiel 2011 White Sharks BKS e.V. 01:03,85 383
14. Moritz Brenner 2006 ST Daaden-Wissen 01:04,20 377 EnM
15. Oliver Branowski 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:04,48 372
16. Elias Brandt 2010 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:04,64 369
17. Oliver Bullert 2011 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:04,94 364
18. Sidrit Dautaj 2007 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:05,04 363 EnM
19. Joshua Böhmer 2007 TV 08 Baumbach 01:05,15 361 EnM
20. Justus Müller 2009 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:05,83 350
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noch Wettkampf 26 - 100m Freistil männlich
noch Offene Wertung
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
21. Dennis Seib 2009 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:06,29 342
22. Kian Korres 2010 Flipper Gerolstein 01:06,52 339
23. Niklas Braun 2007 TV 08 Baumbach 01:06,89 333 EnM
24. Moritz Mand 2011 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:07,20 329
25. Kristian Ziegler 2008 ST Daaden-Wissen 01:07,72 321
26. Patrick Bartak-Petry 2010 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:07,86 319
27. Samuel Serra 2008 TG Konz 1885 01:08,44 311
28. Niklas Nuss 2009 TG Konz 1885 01:08,72 307
29. Timon Klar 2009 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:09,21 301
30. Fabian Rütz 2011 Flipper Gerolstein 01:09,71 294
31. Laurens Jede 2010 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:10,19 288
32. Fynn-Lasse Baumgärtner 2009 VfR Simmern 01:11,56 272
33. Noah Schröder 2010 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:11,89 268
34. Leonardo Iavarone 2011 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:12,12 266
35. Ben-Luca Derr 2012 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:13,63 250
36. Matthias Heuchemer 2009 SG Westerwald 01:15,00 236
37. David Seib 2010 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:15,19 235
38. Nico Jaax 2010 Flipper Gerolstein 01:15,31 233
39. Lars Licker 2012 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:17,07 218
40. Leon Dier 2011 TG Konz 1885 01:18,42 207
41. Nils Bredenkötter 2010 TV 08 Baumbach 01:18,92 203
42. Max Brakonier 2011 Flipper Gerolstein 01:19,01 202
43. Jonathan Stolz 2011 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:22,11 180
44. David Reuter 2012 VfR Simmern 01:22,28 179
45. Dean Heimbach 2011 Sportfr. 09 Puderbach 01:24,54 165
46. Levin Wagner 2012 ST Daaden-Wissen 01:32,22 127
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